AFC  SmartCoater 3.2
Features
•	 Auto temperature control with power saver feature
•	 TruSpeed™ Automatic Speed Control
•	 Automatic process monitoring
•	 Throughput speeds up to 6 fpm (2 mpm)
•	 Automatic media unwind sensor with alarm and
auto pump shut off

Emergency Shut Off Yes Yes
Warranty 1 year parts, 6 months labor 1 year parts, 6 months labor
Order Codes
Coater with #26 Mayer bar WBRC-128 #WBRC-128-MWU
Optional infrared heater WBRC-128-AD
Mayer Bars*
#12 Mayer Bar WBRCMB3212
#18 Mayer Bar WRRCMB3218
#26 Mayer Bar WBRCMB3226
#36 Mayer Bar WBRCMB3236
*	 #18 Mayer bar comes standard with the AFC SmartCoater 3.2. Your sales representative can advise you on selection of
Mayer bars for your applications.
EnduraCoat Aqueous Coatings
ECWB-IG Intego Gloss ECWB-TM Transit Matte